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2025 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

[Opponent

Jan. 31 Friday West Orange-Stark (scrimmage) JV/Varsity Away 5:00/6:30 p.m

Feb. 4 Tuesday East Chambers (scrimmage) JV/Varsity Home 5:00 p.m.

Feb. 7 Friday Buna WV /Varsity Home 5:00 p.m.

Feb. 11 Tuesday Kelly WV /Varsity Home 4:30/6:00 p.m.
Feb. 18 Tuesday Warren JV/Varsity Away 4:30/6:00 p.m.
Feb. 20-22 Thurs.-Sat WOS Tournament Varsity Orange, TX TBA

Feb. 25 Tuesday *Nederland JV/Varsity Away 4:30/6:00 p.m.
Feb. 27-Mar. 1 Thurs.-5at. Jasper Tournament Varsity Jasper, TX |TBA

Mar. 4 Tuesday *West Brook V/Varsity Home 4:30/6:00 p.m.
Mar. 7 Friday *Baytown Sterling V/Varsity Away 4:30/6:00 p.m.
Mar. 10 Monday *PA Memorial (spring Break) WV /Varsity Home 11/12:30 p.m.

Mar. 11 Tuesday *Barbers Hill (Spring Break) JV/Varsity Away 11/12:30 p.m.

Mar. 18 Tuesday *Baytown Lee W /Varsity Away 4:30/6:00 p.m.
Mar. 21 Friday *PNG WV /Varsity Home 4:30/6:00 p.m.
Mar. 25 Tuesday *Nederland JV/Varsity Home 4:30/6:00 p.m.
Mar. 28 Friday *West Brook IV /Varsity Away 4:30/6:00 p.m.
Apr. 1 Tuesday *Baytown Sterling JV/Varsity Home 4:30/6:00 p.m.
Apr. 4 Friday *PA Memorial JV/Varsity Away 4:30/6:00 p.m.
Apr. 8 Tuesday *Barbers Hill IV/Varsity Home 4:30/6:00 p.m.
Apr. 11 Friday *Baytown Lee (s-. Nigho JV/Varsity Home 4:30/6:00 p.m.
Apr. 15 Tuesday *PNG JV/Varsity Away 4:30/6:00 pm

Head Coach: Caleb Ceaser
Assistant Coaches: Kandace Coleman

Renwick Minnard, Raygan Malvo

Athletic Trainers: Danae Tuhn, Jacob Pfaff

Jordan Corley

Campus Coordinator: TBA

Principal: Tamara Long

Athletic Director: Dr. Ron Jackson

Asst. Athletic Director: Rolander Fontenot

Superintendent: Dr. Shannon Allen
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